PRODUCT DATA
V
e
ri
fE
y
e
™

te
rs
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following products are also part of the Leviton VerifEye line of submetering solutions:
Series 1000 Meters
Series 2000 Meters
Series 3500 Meters
Series 4000/4100 Meters
Series 8000 Multi-Point Meters
EMH+ Integrated Meter & Hub
0.5% Mini Meters
Mini Meters
Multiple Meter Units (MMUs)
Current Transformers (CTs)
BillSuite
Energy Management Monitoring Software
Building Manager Online (BMO) 3.0
 VOLTAGE CTs
INCLUDED DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
120V 1PH 2W Solid Core
Single Element 100A Potted Mini Meter, 1 kWh resolution,
mechanical counter not included, sold separately 5B101-H01
120V 1PH 2W Solid Core
Single Element 200A Potted Mini Meter, 1 kWh resolution,
mechanical counter not included, sold separately 5B101-H02
120V 1PH 2W Solid Core
Single Element 100A Potted Mini Meter, 0.1 kWh resolution,
mechanical counter not included, sold separately 5B101-T01
120V 1PH 2W Solid Core
Single Element 200A Potted Mini Meter, 0.1kWh resolution,
mechanical counter not included, sold separately 5B101-T02
120/240V 2PH 3W Solid Core
Dual Element 100A Potted Mini Meter, 1 kWh resolution,
mechanical counter not included, sold separately 5B201-H01
120/240V 2PH 3W Solid Core